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PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:

PROPERTY REMARKS:

PT RDAL BTN LT 10 AND LT 11 CON 4 VERULAM AS IN R450824;

CITY OF KAWARTHA LAKES

Appendix
to

A

Report RS2019-004
File No. L25-18-RS003

ESTATE/QUALIFIER: RECENTLY : PIN CREATION DATE:
FIRST CONVERSION FROM BOOK 2010/02/22
CERT/
REG. NUM. DATE INSTRUMENT TYPE AMOUNT PARTIES FROM PARTIES TO CHKD

** PRINTOUT]

DATE OF EARLIEST REGISTI

R432239

REMARKS: R28002

R432240

R432241

R432242

R450824

R472882

REMARKS: PLANNI

R472883

R473047

REMARKS: R47288

INCLUDES AL]

2005/03/29

2005/03/29

2005/03/29

2005/03/29

2006/08/30

2014/07/11

2014/07/11

2016/01/05

. DOCUMENT TYPES AND

RATION LOADED: 2005/

DEPOSIT

3 & VI89754

QUIT CLAIM TRNSFR

QUIT CLAIM TRNSFR

QUIT CLAIM TRNSFR

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

NG ACT STATEMENTS.

CHARGE

DISCH OF CHARGE

D3/29

DELETED INSTRUMENT

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$40,000

$69,900

5 SINCE 2010/02/19 **

MACINA, RICHARD NICHOLAS

2085634 ONTARIO LIMITED

MCCLENNAN, BARRY WAYNE

SELES-MACINA, KATHERINE MARIE

**%* COMPLETELY DELETED ***

*** COMPLETELY DELETED ***

MACINA, JOSEPH JOHN

MACINA, JOSEPH JOHN
MACINA, JOSEPH JOHN

MACINA, RICHARD NICHOLAS
SELES-MACINA, KATHERINE MARIE

2085634 ONTARIO LIMITED

MCCLENNAN, BARRY WAYNE

NOTE: ADJOINING PROPERTIES SHOULD BE INVESTIGATED TO ASCERTAIN DESCRIPTIVE INCONSISTENCIES,
ENSURE THAT YOUR PRINTOUT STATES THE TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES AND THAT YOU HAVE PICKED THEM ALL UP.

NOTE:

IF ANY, WITH DESCRIPTION REPRESENTED FOR THIS PROPERTY.
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