

REGISTRY OFFICE #57

63141-0116 (R)

PAGE 1 OF 1 PREPARED FOR LCar

Appendix to ON 2018/01/26 AT Report RS2019-004 File No. L25-18-RS003

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:

PT RDAL BTN LT 10 AND LT 11 CON 4 VERULAM AS IN R450824; CITY OF KAWARTHA LAKES

PROPERTY REMARKS:

ESTATE/QUALIFIER:

RECENTLY: FIRST CONVERSION FROM BOOK

PIN CREATION DATE: 2010/02/22

REG. NUM.	DATE	INSTRUMENT TYPE	AMOUNT	PARTIES FROM	PARTIES TO	CERT/ CHKD
** PRINTOU	T INCLUDES AL	DOCUMENT TYPES AND	DELETED INSTRUMENTS	S SINCE 2010/02/19 **		
DATE OF EA	RLIEST REGIST	RATION LOADED: 2005/	03/29			
R432239	2005/03/29 EMARKS: R28002					С
R432240	2005/03/29	QUIT CLAIM TRNSFR	\$10,000		MACINA, JOSEPH JOHN	С
R432241	2005/03/29	QUIT CLAIM TRNSFR	\$10,000		MACINA, JOSEPH JOHN	С
R432242	2005/03/29	QUIT CLAIM TRNSFR	\$10,000		MACINA, JOSEPH JOHN	С
R450824	2006/08/30	TRANSFER	\$40,000		MACINA, RICHARD NICHOLAS SELES-MACINA, KATHERINE MARIE	С
R472882	2014/07/11	TRANSFER	\$69,900	MACINA, RICHARD NICHOLAS SELES-MACINA, KATHERINE MARIE	2085634 ONTARIO LIMITED	С
RI	EMARKS: PLANNI	NG ACT STATEMENTS.				
R472883	2014/07/11	CHARGE		*** COMPLETELY DELETED *** 2085634 ONTARIO LIMITED	MCCLENNAN, BARRY WAYNE	
R473047	2016/01/05	DISCH OF CHARGE		*** COMPLETELY DELETED *** MCCLENNAN, BARRY WAYNE		
RI	MARKS: R47288	3.				